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Women / 1 / L1 s1 g1
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina De La Riva215
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.275 9.6759.400 37.850
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Riley Truman258
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.275 9.7009.100 37.375
2 2T 2T 1 2 

2 

Zada Cadmus209
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.350 9.5759.100 37.175
3 1 2T 3 3 

3 

Colette Berland313
United Flip Force

8.800 8.825 9.2008.000 34.825
5 5 5 4 4T

4T

Amia Baset359
Top Contenders

8.500 8.925 9.0758.325 34.825
10 4 4 5 4T

4T

Aubree Wilborn382
Top Contenders

8.600 7.900 8.7007.875 33.075
8T 8 7 8 6 

6 

Aria Chitty364
Top Contenders

8.850 7.600 8.8257.600 32.875
4 10 9 7 7 

7 

Everette Barclay429
Top Contenders

8.750 6.850 8.9257.900 32.425
6 12 6 6 8 

8 

Aryanna Shindledecker379
Top Contenders

8.600 8.050 8.5507.075 32.275
8T 6T 11 10 9 

9 

Leilani Stonehocker432
Top Contenders

8.650 7.850 8.6006.350 31.450
7 9 13 9 10 

10 

Allie Tagliavia380
Top Contenders

8.200 8.050 8.1007.000 31.350
12 6T 12 12 11 

11 

Sage Yoder311
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.250 6.350 7.8007.800 30.200
11 13 8 13 12 

12 

Riley Bemis360
Top Contenders

7.550 7.050 8.4007.150 30.150
13 11 10 11 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1 g2
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Lee231
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 8.875 9.6009.600 37.700
1 5 1 4 1 

1 

Cedar Clark211
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.425 9.8258.875 37.575
2 1 5 2 2 

2 

Kinley McGill234
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.900 9.8509.450 37.500
3 4 2 1 3 

3 

Emmy Monroe235
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.200 9.8009.275 37.475
4 2T 4 3 4 

4 

Josie Hernandez224
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.200 9.4509.300 36.900
7T 2T 3 5 5 

5 

Madison Brown314
United Flip Force

9.050 8.700 9.4008.400 35.550
5 6T 7 6 6 

6 

Leanna Navarro333
United Flip Force

8.650 8.700 9.1258.650 35.125
11 6T 6 8 7 

7 

Aubrey Sullivan307
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.550 9.2258.275 35.000
7T 8 8 7 8 

8 

Audrey Urrutia381
Top Contenders

8.950 7.650 8.9508.150 33.700
7T 11 9 12 9 

9 

Lexi Garrett369
Top Contenders

9.000 7.900 9.0007.500 33.400
6 10 12 11 10 

10 

Claire Intemann300
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.550 7.600 9.0508.000 33.200
12 12 10 9 11 

11 

Teagan Merschbach422
Top Contenders

8.800 6.750 9.0257.900 32.475
10 13 11 10 12 

12 

Elizabeth Plank334
United Flip Force

8.050 8.375 8.2506.950 31.625
13 9 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1 g3
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Zasada261
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.425 9.6509.575 38.150
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Macee Monroe236
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.650 9.8509.375 37.175
2T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Abby Lee230
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.075 9.4008.700 36.475
2T 2 5T 4T 3 

3 

Gracia Dorn321
United Flip Force

9.000 9.050 9.3259.050 36.425
4T 3T 4 6 4 

4 

Eli Yoder310
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.250 9.5759.100 35.875
7T 8T 3 3 5 

5 

JoJo Duff297
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 9.050 9.1008.325 35.275
10T 3T 10 9T 6 

6 

Abigail Gaunt299
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 7.725 9.4008.575 34.450
13 11 7 4T 7 

7 

Eveleah Sam376
Top Contenders

8.950 8.325 9.0508.100 34.425
7T 7 12 11 8T

8T

Skyler Moen374
Top Contenders

9.000 8.450 8.7758.200 34.425
4T 6 11 12 8T

8T

Savanna Orpurt358
United Flip Force

9.000 8.250 8.4258.700 34.375
4T 8T 5T 13 10 

10 

Brianna Buchan361
Top Contenders

8.900 7.750 9.1508.500 34.300
9 10 8 8 11 

11 

Kinsey Horstman436
Top Contenders

8.800 7.100 9.1008.400 33.400
10T 13 9 9T 12 

12 

Elliot Ettel298
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 7.300 9.2757.450 32.825
10T 12 13 7 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 United Flip Force S 107.750 27.050 26.450 26.400 27.850
11 1 1
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 114.975 28.625 28.200 28.625 29.525
11 1 1

2 Sarasota Gym Academy L 106.800 26.700 25.850 26.000 28.250
23 2 2

3 Top Contenders L 105.200 26.950 25.700 25.225 27.325
32 3 3
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